Position
1
2

B W N =

GIRLS
Ballarat Grammar
Loreto College
Ballarat Clarendon College
Damascus College

BOYS
St Patricks College
Ballarat Grammar
Ballarat Clarendon College
Damascus College

OVERALL
Ballarat Grammar

U14 Girls
41
54
29
165

U14 Boys
15
72
63
97

Grand Total
269

U16 Girls
37
25

95

U16 Boys
61
34
63
82

Open Girls
34
40

Open Boys
44
51
38
84

Total
112
119

Total
120
157
164
263



Temate

TIL-m1l-MT
I I B

BAS Lap Of The Lake

Team Results

Team type: Open Boys

Team Placing Team Name

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 Ballarat Clarendon College
2 St Patricks College

3 Ballarat Grammar
4

Damascus College

38
44
51
84

6
7
8
10
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Temate

TIL-m1l-MT
I I B

BAS Lap Of The Lake

Team Results

Team type: U16 Boys

Team Placing Team Name

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 Ballarat Grammar
2 St Patricks College
3 Ballarat Clarendon College
4

Damascus College

34
61
63
82

8
7
6
11
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Temate

TIL-m1l-MT
I I B

BAS Lap Of The Lake

Team Results

Team type: U14 Boys

Team Placing Team Name

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 St Patricks College

2 Ballarat Clarendon College
3 Ballarat Grammar
4

Damascus College

15
63
72
97

9
5
12
9
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Temate BAS Lap Of The Lake

TIL-m1l-MT

REERERRA RN Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Open Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
Ballarat Grammar 34 10
40 5

2 Loreto College
Ballarat Clarendon College

Damascus College
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Temate BAS Lap Of The Lake

THMIENG
- Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: U16 Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
Loreto College 25 7
Ballarat Grammar 37 7
Damascus College 95 5
2

Ballarat Clarendon College
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Temate

TIL-m1l-MT
I I B

BAS Lap Of The Lake

Team Results

Team type: U14 Girls

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Ballarat Clarendon College 29 8
2 Ballarat Grammar 41 13
3 Loreto College 54 14
4 Damascus College 165 5
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