Position	GIRLS	U14 Girls	U16 Girls	Open Girls	Total
1	Ballarat Grammar	41	37	34	112
2	Loreto College	54	25	40	119
-	<b>Ballarat Clarendon College</b>	29	-	i <b>-</b>	
-	Damascus College	165	95	s <del>-</del>	
	BOYS	U14 Boys	U16 Boys	Open Boys	Total
1	St Patricks College	15	61	44	120
2	Ballarat Grammar	72	34	51	157
3	Ballarat Clarendon College	63	63	38	164
4	Damascus College	97	82	84	263
	OVERALL	<b>Grand Total</b>			
1	Ballarat Grammar	269			



4

Damascus College

# **BAS Lap Of The Lake**

## **Team Results**

Team type: Open Boys		5 members per t	5 members per team used to calculate result	
Team Placing	Team Name	Team Result	Finishers in Team	
1	Ballarat Clarendon College	38	6	
2	St Patricks College	44	7	
3	Ballarat Grammar	51	8	

84

10



## **Team Results**

**Team type: U16 Boys** 5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Placing	Team Name	Team Result	Finishers in Team
1	Ballarat Grammar	34	8
2	St Patricks College	61	7
3	Ballarat Clarendon College	63	6
4	Damascus College	82	11



## **Team Results**

Team type: U14 Boys	5 members per team used to calculate result
<i>,</i>	

Team Placing	Team Name	Team Result	Finishers in Team
1	St Patricks College	15	9
2	Ballarat Clarendon College	63	5
3	Ballarat Grammar	72	12
4	Damascus College	97	9



## **Team Results**

**Team type: Open Girls**5 members per team used to calculate result

Team	Placing	Team Name	Team Result	Finishers in Team
	1	Ballarat Grammar	34	10
2	2	Loreto College	40	5
		Ballarat Clarendon College		4
		Damascus College		3



## **Team Results**

**Team type: U16 Girls** 5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Placing	Team Name	Team Result	Finishers in Team
1	Loreto College	25	7
2	Ballarat Grammar	37	7
3	Damascus College	95	5
	Ballarat Clarendon College		2



## **Team Results**

**Team type: U14 Girls** 5 members per team used to calculate result

Team Placing	Team Name	Team Result	Finishers in Team
1	Ballarat Clarendon College	29	8
2	Ballarat Grammar	41	13
3	Loreto College	54	14
4	Damascus College	165	5